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1 A irborne * 116.050 28.925 28.925 28.950 29.250

11 2 2

7006 S ophia  A rbagey 9.700 9.575 9.7509.700

7008 Be lle  de  Leon 9.675 9.725 9.7259.600

7005 S asha  Lee-Hw ong Bartle 9.550 9.7759.650

7003 A llison Lee 9.625

2 Sa n Ma te o  * 116.025 28.725 28.700 29.400 29.200

33 4 1

7142 A re te  Danenberg 9.600 9.625

7149 Nur ia  M endez-Fe rnandez 9.575 9.500 9.8009.825

7148 S am ira  Ghiw are 9.550 9.575 9.7009.750

7141 T es la  Bedard 9.7009.825

3 W e st  V a lle y  * 115.300 28.850 28.450 28.775 29.225

22 7 5

7180 Chia ra  T hem udo Guida 9.675 9.450 9.7509.650

7178 M er ie l M a lovos 9.625 9.7009.600

7175 A lice  Harper 9.550 9.425

7174 Kylie  Chen 9.575 9.7759.525

4 Roy a l * 115.275 28.350 28.900 28.875 29.150

44 3 3

7139 Jae lynn Haw kins 9.775 9.600 9.7009.600

7138 Isabe l Hill 9 .700 9.700 9.7009.775

7137 Ka ilah Adia rte 8.875 9.600 9.750

7140 Kaylee  Baker 9.500

5 Pa c ific  W e st  * 114.250 28.300 28.600 28.375 28.975

56 5 8T

7124 Jenean W ong 9.600 9.325 9.7509.475

7126 Harper Johnson 9.600 9.550 9.575

7125 Abiga il W ong 9.100 9.725 9.375

7123 Izum i S akam oto 9.6509.525

6 Ea st  Ba y  * 113.200 27.575 28.275 28.825 28.525

10T16 10 4

7059 S hani Bea ry 9.350

7058 Penny Cheng 9.250 9.400 9.5509.600

7055 M iye l Lim 8.975 9.350 9.4509.600

7057 Lucy W ebste r 9.525 9.5259.625
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7T Gold Sta r  * 112.800 27.625 28.125 28.375 28.675

6T14T 11 8T

7079 Anika  Picha iah 9.350 9.525 9.400

7080 Audrey Eve rsull 9 .200 9.125 9.575

7083 M a ja  M itche ll 9 .075 9.5259.525

7081 T abitha  Lee 9.475 9.5759.450

7T A cce l * 112.800 27.875 28.400 28.475 28.050

198T 8 6T

7000 A lyssa  Chu 9.550 9.475 9.5009.500

7002 Brooke  Cyr 9.225 9.450 9.2509.475

7001 A lexandra  Fa rre ll 9 .100 9.475 9.3009.500

9 CGA  * 112.775 28.325 28.475 27.575 28.400

135 6 16

7027 Joy Cho 9.850 9.475 9.4509.475

7029 M addie  Kane 9.400 9.400 9.6009.475

7028 Lyla  T onis 9.075 9.600 9.3508.625

10 Clov is  * 112.500 28.125 27.525 28.325 28.525

10T7 15 10

7048 Ava  W orre ll 9 .550 9.6509.325

7045 Jax M ille r 9.375 9.500 9.600

7044 Ete rnity Jones 9.200 8.825 9.550

7047 Lauren Banta 9.200 9.3259.400

11 North Ba y  * 112.375 27.125 29.000 27.975 28.275

1521 1 12

7118 S e lah Kirk 9.225 9.725 9.5509.575

7120 Jayde  Ram os 8.950 9.625 9.1259.425

7116 Ka lena  Cam er ino 8.950 9.600

7117 M ia  Grace  Chang 9.650 8.975

12 Re dwood Empire  * 111.375 27.325 27.325 28.475 28.250

1619 18 6T

7130 S ofia  Osor io 9.200 9.475 9.500

7131 Va lentina  Orozco 9.150 9.000 9.5009.475

7129 Ka len Agin 8.975 8.850 9.350

7128 Lily Phe tphadoung 9.4009.500
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13 Empire * 111.350 27.475 27.375 27.825 28.675

6T18 17 13

7073 Avery S cott 9.425 9.450 9.700

7075 O livia  Hanley 9.100 9.000 9.6009.125

7070 Gabi O 'De ll 8 .950 8.925 9.3759.375

7068 Autum n Long 9.325

14 Ele v a te  * 111.150 27.625 27.700 28.125 27.700

23T14T 13 11

7064 Na Za r ia  Gr iffin 9.425 8.850

7060 W illaya  A rm strong 9.325 9.475 9.3759.350

7066 Lir ienne  C ie lo 8.875 9.1509.475

7061 Asha  F lores  de  W inte rs 9.375 9.1759.300

15 CSC -  Ra ce * 110.925 27.800 28.375 26.950 27.800

2211T 9 24

7032 A leyna  Va ithyana than 9.500 9.0008.850

7033 A leysa  V a ithyana than 9.200 9.425 9.250

7034 Nico le  Ham an 9.100 9.500 9.5509.050

7035 V ibha  Har i 9.450 9.050

16 Te chnique  * 110.825 27.875 27.800 26.825 28.325

148T 12 25

7153 X adie  Hodgins 9.350 9.400 9.4009.225

7156 Le ia ra  Ga lang 9.350 9.350 9.500

7155 Pear l M orr ison 9.175 9.4258.775

7151 Zola  Birch 9.050 8.825

17 Ext re me  * 110.550 27.725 27.125 27.050 28.650

913 19 23

7076 Lizz ie  S tillm an 9.350 9.225 9.6759.350

7077 Chloe  Blizza rd 9.250 9.025 9.5008.900

7078 A lyse  Lankford 9.125 8.875 9.4758.800

18 Cha mpion * 110.300 27.850 26.250 27.675 28.525

10T10 21 15

7039 Za lia  Guerre ro 9.400 9.6509.025

7042 Kaylyn Yang 9.275 8.350 9.4259.500

7043 Kare line  O rozco 9.175 8.900 9.450

7041 Lauren Hendryx 9.000 9.150
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19 By e rs  Rose v ille  * 109.700 26.800 27.475 27.725 27.700

23T24T 16 14

7023 M aya  Ham ilton 9.375 9.200

7020 Jaysea  Gayski 8.750 9.225 9.2509.400

7016 Kyns lee  Be lding 8.675 9.075 9.2509.025

7018 Le ighton He inz 9.175 9.300

20 Miy a gi * 109.200 27.500 27.650 25.900 28.150

1717 14 28

7105 Kora  Andreassen 9.325 9.150 9.450

7104 Lottie  S m ith 9.225 9.3008.675

7106 M e i Lee 8.950 9.400 9.4009.025

7102 Hazae l Lee 9.100 8.200

21 V -Force  * 108.800 27.025 26.625 27.150 28.000

2022 20 20T

7170 Dem i Gonza les 9.100 9.100 9.3258.450

7171 Jenna  M cKenry 9.025 8.450 9.4759.325

7168 Be llam y York 8.900

7169 Kar lie  T ulle r 9.075 9.2009.375

22 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 107.400 26.400 26.150 27.400 27.450

2728 22 17

7095 Am anda  Ram os 9.125 9.000 9.2259.550

7093 Hannah S tevens 8.800 8.800 9.0258.800

7094 Nadia  Zille r 8.475 8.350 9.2009.050

23T USA  Elite  * 107.300 26.125 25.875 27.200 28.100

1830 23 19

7162 A r ie lyn T hor 9.000 7.900 9.4509.100

7164 Dream  Darby 8.725 9.4258.725

7163 M ya  S am s 8.400 9.225 9.2259.375

7160 A llayna  Cam acho 8.750

23T Gy mSta rs  Mode sto  * 107.300 26.800 25.850 27.375 27.275

3024T 24 18

7087 A ilsa  C room 9.050 8.900 9.2009.100

7086 Brady A rno ld 8.900 8.500 8.9009.000

7089 Kaylynn T hrasher 8.850

7088 Nata lie  Payne 8.450 9.1759.275
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25 Da v is  Dia monds  * 107.025 27.000 25.625 27.100 27.300

2923 25 22

7049 Izzy Dunphy 9.025 9.475

7050 Ange lina  M ar iani 9.000 8.350 8.8259.000

7052 Isadora  Pitesky 8.975 8.100 9.300

7051 Grace  M ar iani 9.175 9.0008.800

26 Rile y 's  * 106.475 26.775 24.975 27.150 27.575

2627 27 20T

7136 Va le r ia  Jauregui 9.025 8.200 9.2258.775

7132 Haze l O rtiz 8.925 8.200 9.1009.125

7134 M ar iah Hay 8.825 9.2509.250

7133 Layla  S andgren 8.575

27 Monte re y * 105.325 26.225 25.225 26.175 27.700

23T29 26 27

7109 Isabe lla  S ando 9.000 9.225

7110 Avery Le ighton 8.675 8.925 8.575

7111 S ydney Le ighton 8.550 8.150 9.2508.900

7107 Be l Bo llm ann 8.150 9.2258.700

28 Gy mSta rs  Stockton * 104.025 26.800 23.025 26.250 27.950

2124T 29 26

7091 Lylah T hom sen 9.250 8.150 9.4008.400

7092 Jenessa  O livas 8.925 8.525 9.2009.100

7090 Jae lyn Ram os 8.625 6.350 9.3508.750

29 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 103.900 27.250 23.950 25.275 27.425

2820 28 29

7098 M addie  M urtha 9.150 8.200 9.0757.575

7096 Brooke  S tevenson 9.050 8.150 9.3008.800

7097 M ia  Rose 9.050 7.600 9.0508.900

30 Ce nt ra l Coa st * 92.375 27.800 17.800 18.100 28.675

6T11T 34 32

7037 Grace  Johnson 9.500 9.000 9.6258.625

7036 Ange lina  W oolsey 9.150 8.800 9.4759.475

7038 S ydni M orr is 9.150 9.575
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